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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF C

This Certificate is hereby granted to LUCINDA AND RANDALL JEWART

o LEGAL ENTH

To operate JEWART'S WHISPERING PINES MANOR:

NAME OF FACGIL TYO

Located at _P.0. BOX 249, 8 WEST CHUR GAMORE, PA 16250

ADDRESS ORSATELLITESITE DORESSOF SATELLITE SITE

{MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

ANUAL NUMBER AND TITLE OF REGULATION;

No: 426850

ISSUING CFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PWB28 — 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 171052675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

MAR 1: 8 201 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Lucinda Jewart, Administrator
Lucinda and Randall Jewart

PO Box 166, 8 West Church Street
Sagamore, Pennsylvania 16250

RE: Jewart's Whispering Pines Manor
PO Box 249, 8 West Church Street
Sagamore, Pennsylvania 16250

Dear Ms. Jewart:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
February 7, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

P

Ronald Melusky }W/(
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 535 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 1 of 7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

JEWART S WHISPERING PINES MANOR, P O BOX 249 § WEST CHURCH ST SAGAMORE, PA 16250 426850
INSPECTION DATES (Inclede all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
2107/2011 M. Orme, A. Linhart
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requized on FIRST PAGE cnly uniess multiple
represeqtatives produce the plan)
.
SIGNATURE QF LEGAL DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
\ N CORRECTION
y o 23S}
- &\f\&/\ eda A 22577 ,Z”ﬁW &2\ 2-258-¢0
P4
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {iochude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viglation, a5 well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code 2600 YERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
82 A 2 pound 4 ounce bottle of "Soft Scrub
Poisonous materials | with Bleach® with a manufacturer's label ; ~ =20 HA\)( LS Sc,é et}

shall be kept locked
and inaccessible to
rasidents unless all
of the resklents
living in the home
are able tc salely

indicating "calt a Poisen Control Center
or doctor immediately...,” and a 24 fluid
cunce botile of "Lysol Max Coverage™
with a manufacturer's iabel indicating
"zall 2 Poison Control Center or doctor

(\e&am}g S bex‘ﬂj
%aﬁﬁ a/bJﬂQl

Qerd eleanin

useoravoid immediately ...," were unlocked and \
poisonous Matenals. | 4 ccessible to residents in a kitchen p/{) dacks, 1}
cupboard under the sink. Residents of . - -
the home have not been assessed [ MJ’L!&\B ¢ 3o en Al
capabie of recognizing and using - M
poisons safely. @SLMJFS /} n
v ) . w ot I leck
Western Region N b’i oin
o0~ e
SR ki SpHhes
Adult Residentibl Licensirg

(2-28 f

P28 1T02/52/28

6PBLEBLPTL

YaNIOM

Za  39vd




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page2 of 7
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
JEWART § WHISPERING PENES MANOR, PO BOX 245 8 WEST CHURCH ST SAGAMORE, PA 16250 426850
INSPECTEON DATES {Inchude ajl dates of the inspection) ' REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
02/07/2011 M. Orme, A. Linkart '

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE culy unless mitiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CCRRECTION
2% 11 & 1228
)
PLAN OF CORRECTION
: DATE (include a step-by-step plan to comect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION ) COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan, 10 assure the viclation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 © VERIFIED BY does ot recur) VERIFIED By
89b The water temperature in the first floor

Kot water residents' bathroom measured 123.9 2- 7, /i T“ o r*e_é é,(:w 8 Steps have been
temperature in areas | degrees Fahrenheit. carrect violation;
accessible to tha
resident rmay not Har wdehes Fa WK
excesd 120°F,

Repeated Violations: 04/06/2010

[\G&\ &»C!z_é;ik *’Tgﬁ‘“%\
T/é"n\.}( . w l\‘l[‘ Y'VJLGI‘IL;W
Fen0 £S5




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600 Page3 of 7
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
JEWART § WHISPERING PINES MANOR, PG BOX 249 8 WEST CHURCH ST SAGAMORE, PA 16250 426850

INSPECTICON DATES {Include all dates of the inspection}

$2/072011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, A Linhart

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN GF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE ouly unless multiple

representatives produce the plar)
DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
225/ 2 2254
P4
PLAN OF CORRECTICON
DATE {i?cluqe a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, 25 well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does ot recor) VERIFIED BY
94b The wooden ramp leading from the )
Interior stairs, porch on the right side of the home does Tih Thra (Mo ,;0 LSRR,
exterior stelps and not have a non-skid surface. 2 - . (\ ‘},
ramips shall have I
nonskid surfaces. F W\‘V\'k (A £ V\)

Aova SKA 291 ¥
oA por |
Confonde Yo (g7

1

Aduit Residential Licersin

I Fg

bzibg 1108Z/G2/2Q

6PBLERLPEL

YaNTIONT

P8 39vd




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pagc 4 of 7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME :
JEWART S WHISPERING PINES MANOR, P O BOX 249 8 WEST CHURCH ST SAGAMORE, PA 16250

426850

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

0207/2011

INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIOGNAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Crme, A. Linhart

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only urless multiple

represemtatives produce the plan)
DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
- 7CA1
-2 D// 2-28+¢
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
100t There was a patch of ice and snow e {,é

The home shall several feet wide and leng at the base of 2 ‘,7’ il 1 e e eVve J

ensure that ice, the front steps znd at the bottom of the 1 . ; C
g’g;*ma'?d are side door wooden ramp posing a slip and UJK‘ & Ajp <C
removed frem fall hazard.

; 28
outside walkways, con eSS L x j/
ramps, steps, w - LJ
recreational arsas ’ 1 i C o J’._(l\ <
and exlericr fire YOS )_d(
escapes. - -

§ 4V Te ¥ :
&o\} ’J’U v
—
l’ ?: r M A’ b,e -
Western Region el
RS Wi

Adult Residantiaf Licensing

pZ:p@ 11Bg/52/28

BPALEBLPEL

YANIOM

6B VY




VICLATION REPCRT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapler 2600

Page 50of 7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
JEWART S WHISPERING PINES MANOQR, P O BOX 242 8 WEST CHURCH ST SAGAMORE, PA 16250

426850

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

C2/07/2011

INSPECTION DATES (Inctude all dates of the inspectiony

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Omme, A. Linhart

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF C

ORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE orly unless owltiple

Epresentatives produce the plan)
e '
SIGNATURE OF LEGAT: DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTICON
\r\\’\Lx_\K\-C\z« g—&'@w\”ﬁr 6/ 2-28 -4
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan 10 comect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viclation, as weil as a plan 10 assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code $2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1622 On 2/7/11 the home’s census was 7. On . _
There shall be at 2/7/11 there was only one functioning g»j,jf -T“}__g_(€4 - o ,)lD:}‘e_J_l,..
ieast one functioning | toflet avaiiable for resident use. i
fiush toilet for every T3 K Y Fia_ Brepshavebeentakdnto
six or fewer users, SL JJ Jorrect violation; full
glr?df ng residents, , é’ :'O"’E’Eﬁ’}f’a is “%t}e le
pecsens ang o
hausehiold JQL’«LQ—/) j’\“"‘ Date Inflials \DPW*
e Qetds ™R
(.e AN ll&(_l j 2
e
W & ovTsed
\ 3 ".“ - L4
vvesie i rE8gich AT Tow Bduid,s JA for vortl R4S Sre Soar
Thtre /5 471 Jtpash ontt fupciior:
Llosh 20,087 FPor Rirbry S:5X of fasedtn
ETR o e o053 PISArE LS Sl It RS, 1.-29-#{

Adult Raside

ritial Licensing
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 6 of 7 .
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
JEWART S WEISPERING PINES MANOR, P O BOX 248 8 WEST CHURCH ST SAGAMORE, PA 16250 426850
INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dztes of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
024012011 ' M. Crne, A. Linhart

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only urless multiple
Tepraentatives peoduce the plan)

SIGNATUREDF LEG DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
COERRECTION
LM@&AWW Z’Zas/"ff / 2-26
/)
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION Vi TION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 OLATIC! VERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY

1625 On 2/7111 the home's census was 7. On -

There shall be ot 27111 there was only one sink and 2,7/ [ ’T\-.({‘Q | e en

'sast one sink and mirrar designated available for resident . _
wal Frirror for every - Naz 8 Bteps havs becataken
sixor fewer users © | LSS L AR 5 NN borrect violation; ful
mcluding residents, Eph}ncc Is no’?;” afifiabl
S’faﬁpefsons and }(@0{.\/_\ -2 - v
househoid 1 Yo (€S Pate Al (DPY
members,

oCE e )(C,—S—km
Cren Yo
| 3 c\_a/Hd 0/5"

T 3E [ean
R i :) g\/t .S
|
Adult Hesidentia] Lie . FAStt TRE AAMALS o WniH] RrS ol ——kh\-‘:; )""\‘\:D QW\ T \o-....q_ .
Icensin TipF Hetre 15 41 tab#SF dnt Sink -
Aund oar w—;t{ LT Loy Bing Sl _}/\'\_IS G_'x/ /.C:r 7&_ I f" UJ‘:(K QM

$PY g7 Fower oS nrS £-7- A1 TS5,

2.2 B¢ 5/

pZib@d T10Z/5Z/26.
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YIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 7 of 7 .
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE EOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER .
TEWART S WHISPERING PINES MANOR_ £ 0 BOX 249 83 WEST CHURCH ST SAGAMCRE, PA 16250 426850
INSPECTION DATES {Include al! dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Q2211 M. Orme, 5. Linhart
PRINTEL NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required op FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represeatatives produce the plan)
DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
1 CORRECTION
225
2 Z 7 2 2E-
F/]
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan o correct the specific DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well 2¢ a plan to assere the viclation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED By
i4la The medical evaluation for resident #1, N -
Arsidentsral | dated 10/27/50, did not include a P -T=1) [T\ vreny o c s
have a medicz! medication regimen. : $teps have besi taida 1.
evaluation by a (YW\{ C \G Skf\ :,grr:'}%qt Vigéagogé;uvgr fiab!
gg:g:s assigiant | 1De medical evaluation for resident %2, 122 o/ T
or certified dated 1/4/11, did not include g QQCN\M_ CL)-(\«L te Idtials [DPW:
registered nurse medication regimen. 1t QA - ' W
gﬂra'..]fﬁﬁm h . = mé
mented ona N
form specified by the | Repeated Violations: 06172010 bs.t ]0 \1 S ey 3
Depdgrtment. withir: L_r \ \
80 days prior to o~
admission or within 0\-5 K h\"\
30 days after ' -
admission, M% JQ,Q, } L S&CA
Fnt5-et Tho #arincstrs o wror clonc b g0/
&J/:;enf Srid put Crmplo fot
ta : 1= . DlAV B LSS L rmt S Ll B s oy
Westerh Megion P et 83ran g, mntn o5 sagemded,
~Z,
2-2 §-d¢ Ba :,;.é,:c/p'f:r m #:5‘-;;‘.( ,,2 S
"I 48 ogu besloahons v zratty
- g . -yl

Adult Residentia] Licensing
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